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
ers, log saw and horse, 
lawn spreader, & 
sweeper, chain saw, 
sun lamps, director’s 
folding chairs, wood 
tables and benches, 18” 
electric fans, electric 
heater, skis, folding 
chaise, towels and 
sheets, blankets, pil- 
lows, old vacuum, 
sleeping bags, picture 
frames, card tables, 
metal shelving, wheel 
chair, walkers, com- 
mode, toilet extender, 
plastic sled, file cabinet, 
toy chest, ironing board, 
car wash wand, waste 
baskets, electric type- 
writer w/stand, bathtub 
Jacuzzi.   

DURYEA 
3 - 4 BR, including large 
master BR. DR, Kit., 
Large LR, Laundry 
room, OSP., Inground 
pool w/concrete deck. 
$78,000. Call 237-1055 

GLEN LYON 
Why rent when you can 
own for $300/mo? 
Brand new w/w carpet 
throughout, new 
washer, dryer, fridge, 
stove, electrical, dry- 
wall. 2 BR, nice clean 
yard, move in cond, 
$39,900. 736-3059 

HAZLETON 
575 N Wyoming St. 

12 dbl, 3 BR, mod Kit. & 
bath. LR / DR., fenced 
yard, patio,. Attic & 
bsmt. storage, Con- 
venient to everything. 
$43,700 Neg. By Appt 
only. 570-693-0536 

KINGSTON 
OPEN HOUSE 
SUNDAY Aug 18 

ipm-3pm 
100 Poplar St. 

PRICE REDUCED 
Single family, 2 bdr, 2 

bath, new kit., new win- 
dows & doors, ceramic 

tile fIrs., central air. 
$79,900 asking price 

430-2363 

  

  

  

  

Modern raised ranch 
home, 3 BRs, 1.5 baths, 
in very good cond., ga- 
rage, large yard, great 
neighborhood, $71,900. 

Call 654-1490 

    

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. ALIN 

LEHMAN, LAKE TWP. 
Quality built 10 yr. old 
cedar finished 3 /4 BR. 
home. 2 full baths, laun- 
dry room, country ihoh, 
gas & elec. heat. Lg. 
car gar. with full ros 
above. Lg. deck with 
hot tub, front screened 
porch, all on 2.3 private 
scenic acres. Stream & 
pond adjoins prop- 
erty.$149,900 firm. Call 
570-643-6458 for appt. 

  

‘4 BR, 2 bath, 

  

  

  

AUTO BODY TECH 
& MECHANIC 

Needed immediately Experience 

necessary in collision repair. 
tion license helpful for auto mechanic 

position. Health insurance vacation, 

salary based upon experience 

Call 477-3686 
(Sweet Valley Area.) 

  

  

    
Inspec- 

    

  

  

  

SALES PEOPLE 
FT/PT Sales people needed 

for garden center. Days — 
| Evenings — Weekends. Must 

be friendly, dependable and 
courteous. Apply in person at 

Rave Garden Centers in 
Ashley & Shavertown. 
    

  

  

ll li fd iii” LLL 
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cs _ dL. 
Homes For Sale 800 

RN Part-time 
Part time position for an registered Nurse is 
available at Valley Pediatrics/Saxton Pavilion, 
Edwardsville, PA. Hours are 8:30 to 4:30 
Monday & Friday, with one Additional Day 
added. Must have pediatric and office experi- 
ence. No benefits included. Send resume to: 

Human Resources 

Rural Health Corporation of NE Pa. 
1084 Route 315 

Wilkes-Barre, PA 18702-7012 

Fax (570) 825-8990 
EOE M/FNVH AA 

    

              

     
  

  
gl 
Lots & Acreage 810 

  

LARKSVILLE — NEW PRICE 
On 6.26 Acres 

  

Located on the West 
Side 15 minutes from 
the center of W-B, with 
a view of the valley, sits 
this 5 yr. old striking ce- 
dar sided 8 , room 
beauty with a castle 
sized modern 20 by 289 
kitchen, 3 king sized 
bedrooms, the luxury of 
3.5 modern baths, a 24 
by 24 family room that 
will make you smile, 2 
dens for quiet time or a 
computer room. A 3 
season screened porch, 
a spacious deck, and 
many more amenities to 
make you sign. Call Pat 
Busch for a private tour. 
Offered at $295,000. 

COLDWELL BANKER G.L. 

BUSCH REAL ESTATE 
288-2514 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

MOUNTAINTOP 

   

   

       

REALION 
  

  

24/2 acre property. w/ 
3 BR home, barn, pond, 
sunroom with Jacuzzi 
Less than 1 mile from 
Blue Ridge Golf course. 
Great place for horses, 
beef. Can be subdi- 
vided. 4 wells on prop- 

9,900. 
COLDWELL BANKER 

[S{8] Nn] MH = 2{=F.\ 
ESTATE 
474-2340 

[OF=1| | Me UI 55 Sp~R 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

MOUNTAINTOP AREA 
ranch 

home, 2.5 acres, 
Crestwood School Dis- 
trict, $145,000. Open 
House, 8/18, 1-3pm. 
Details - 443-0950 

PITTSTON 
124-26 Union St., Large, 
2 story, dble block 
home, 2 BR, 1 bath in ea 
unit, oil heat, fair condi- 
tion, all separate utils 
but property is in need 
of TLC. Priced to sell at 
$34,900 call Bob 
Stackhouse at 654- 
1490. (MLS#2WSHO032) 

RALION 
  

  

  

WWW. 
NEPAHOMESETC.COM 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

PITISTON TWP. 
Ideal Location 
Between WB & 

Scranton 

MALION 

  

  

Value! Al 
most new, large 8 room 
contemporary with 4 

Exceptional 

bedrooms; 2.5 baths, 
LR, DR, beautiful oak 
kitchen, family room, 
as heat, central air, 
replace, two deck 

above ground pool 
Many extra’s come see 
it! Call Jerry Busch Jr. 
Offered at $199,000 

COLDWELL BANKER G.L. 

BUSCH REAL ESTATE 

288-2514 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

PITTSTON TWP 
S# 2ATO036 

   
RMALIOR 

  

  

1.3 
w/panaramic 

view, security system, 
h/w floors, 2 c¢ garage. 
Inground pool. DR, 
Fenced yard & plenty of 
closets. A must See. 
Call Tom. $195,000. 

Atlas Realty, Inc. 
820-6200 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

SHAVERTOWN 

    

     
MALTON 

  

  

291 Crane Road 
Stunning mansion lo- 
cated in Shavertown. 
This all. brick home is 
nestled on 10 finely 
manicured acres. 4 BR, 
3 full baths, 2- 1/2baths, 
3 fireplaces, in-ground 
pool, sec. system, and 
finished LL w./wet bar 
are just a few of the 
amenities. For details 
call Jay Crossin. 
$795,000.00 
Jack Crossin Real 
Estate & Insurance 

288-0770 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. MALTON     

SHAVERTOWN 

Huntsville Rd. Jackson Twp 
do AVIS lo To¥= Yi [0] 0 PRN £ JD "GRC (0) 
LR w/fieldstone FP & 
[aa l=1a) A" "ale [AVES \V/ FoT4 0] [= 

mod. Kit. 

Well maintained & 
spacious 3 BR, 1.5 bath, 

brick & alum. home 
w/ceramic tile baths, 

family room, slate foyer, 
screened rear porch & 
2 car garage. Sits on 

1.12 acres w/lovely 
view. $149,900 

Five Mountains Realty 
542-2141 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

SWOYERSVILLE 
Don’t Pay Rent 

Don’t Play Stock Market 
Buy these two homes 

One Low price $15, 000 

MALTON 
  

   

    edroom ranch home 
with garage, reat 
kitchen & bath. Plus a 
well cared for duplex. 
Call 674-5504 

THORNHURST 
RIVERSIDE ESTATES 
Cozy Mountain Escape. 

  

2 BR, 1 bath Chalet 
w/lge open loft on 1 
acre. Full unfinished 
basement. Huge deck. 
Fireplace. Pellet stove, 
eat-in kit. New carpet 
paint. Very quiet at en 
of cul-de-sac. Less than 
Y2 hr to W-B. Walk to 
Lehigh river fishing. 
SERIOUS INQUIRIES 
ONLY. $79,000. Call 
858-864-4963, Iv msg 

WEST PITTSTON 
Open House 
Sunday, 1-3 

  

320 Delaware Ave. 
Dir: From Wyoming Ave. 
turn onto Delaware Ave. 
away from River. 

  

Turn of the century 
home in very good con- 
dition, 3 BRs, 1 ba, 2 car 
garage, 200’ deep yard, 
great neighborhood, 5% 
down, monthly payment 
will be $550/mo, $30 
yrs., 6.5%, 380.9 00), 
Priced to ell 
$89,500. Call 654-1490 

  

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. MALTON 
  

WEST SIDE 

   Xqui q- 
ft. 2 story has it all. 4 Br 
2 1/2 baths, 3 c garage, 
1F office, central air, 
beautiful landscaped lot 
with view. $251,900. 
Lewith & Freeman 

696-0894 
Mary Griffin. 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
w= OF REALTORS, INC. 

WILKES BARRE 

213 DANA STREET 
2 story single home, 3 
BR 1 Bath, large yard 
gas heat. $32,000. 

Serious inquiries only. 
825-6214 

WILKES BARRE 
Single home 2 BR, dbl 
lot, OSP., new furnace & 

  

  

  

windows. Needs TLC. 
$30.000, OBO. 823- 
8936: 

Mobile/ 
Manufactured 805 

WHITE HAVEN 
Valley Gorge Park, 2 
BR, 2 full baths, walk-in 
closet, recently remod., 
$11,000. 824-8050, 
820-6275 or 822-1309 

THREE BEDROOM 
1974 set up in park very 
good cond. $6500. Call 
after 5 pm 443-8233 

  

  

do. RD 
Lots & Acreage 810 
  

BEAR CREEK 
2 acres, Laurelbrook 
Estates choice corner lot 
in beautiful setting. Elec 
& cable ready; perk & 
well tested. Asking 
$70K. (570) 819-0677. 
  

FORTY FORT 
50 x 225 avg residential 
lot on Fort St. Sur- 
veyed, all utilities, lot 
backs up to playground. 
Asking $26,900. 

all 760-5760   

HUNLOCK CREEK 
16.7 acres, perked. En- 
joy nature on this beau- 
tiful wooded lot. Cleared 
area ready for building. 
$70,000. 735-8516 

LAFLIN- OAKWOOD PARK 
38 REDWOOD DR. 
Cleared level lot. 

110’x110’. Ready to build. 
$38,000 Firm. 883-1220 

LARKSVILLE - 16 Nes- 
bitt St., vacant lot 
cleared & exc’d. Public 
gas, wtr, sewer & elec- 
tric at curb. 60' x 100’ 
priced to sell $23,900. 
Walsh R.E. 654-1490. 
(MLS#2WSH042) 

  

  

  

MOUNTAINTOP 
New development with 
protected covenants, 
Evergreen Hill Estates. 
15 lots, 10 remaining, all 
utilities, trout stream & 
pond, 2 cul-de-sac lots, 
1/2 acre + lots. Mid 40’s. 
Call 474-9839 

SWEET VALLEY AREA 
14.58 acres, large metal 
barn & pond. $60,000 

7.50 acres $35K 
1.8 acres $21.9" 
2.41 acres $21.9 
2.42 acres $21.9 
2.42 acres $21.9 
All lots are perked and 

cleared. Can be 
purchased as one 

parcel. Call 256-3709 

  

Income & 
Commercial 825 

COMMERCIAL BLDG. 
Tunkhannock. Rt 6. 
5 units with 2 apart- 

ments & 3 commercial. 
Asking $159.000. 

Call 570-333-4024 

WILKES BARRE 
3 UNIT BLDG. 

UPPER N. MAIN. 
NEAR "GENERAL." "VIC- 
TORIAN STYLE. . EXC. 
PROPERTY. V. Modern. 
Appl. OSP., SEPERAIE 
UTILITIES. SOM 
OWNER FINANCE 
Broker owner. 
$130,000. 

America Realty 
288-1422 

  

  

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

= ASHLEY € 
2nd fl., 4 rooms, 2 BR, 
stove, ‘refrig., heat, car- 
pet, $375/mo + utils & 
security, no pets, Call 
825-8245 after 3 pm. 

DUPONT 
Everhart Street Apts 

  

  

   

Spacious 1BR units 
w/private entrance, 
central air, reserved 

" parking, private laundry 
rms., & 1000 sq. ft. of 
living space. Lease 
req’d references $480 
/mo. + util. sec. dep. 

Bill Williams 655-9354 

TEL ALT 
ty L-E-PX-1- 

  

  

DURYEA 
Newly remodeled large 
1 BR, frig, stove, w/d 
hkup., deck, yard, OSP. 
$350 + Util. 
No pets. 457- 3335 

FORTY FORT 
Large 2nd fir, 1 BR, LR, 
Kit. frig & stove. OSP. 

  

MODULAR HOME 
MANUFACTURER 

Framer & Carpen 
Experience required. Benefits/ 

Insurances/ 401K Plan. 

Sun Building 
Systems 

#9 Stauffer Ind. Park Taylor, PA 18517 
Fax (570) 562-0737 

  

   

  

   

    

      
    

      
      

  
         

   

         

     

     

Apartments 

Unfurnished 84 

¥ KINGSTON + 
Huge 3 bedroom apts 
Recently remodeled§ 
washer / dryer hkup, ait 
- conditioned bed 
rooms, modern kit/bathg 
large living rm., eat-i 
kitchen. Quiet neighbor 3 
hood. Ready 9 15/028 
Sec/Ref req’d. 35s0/pe 
mo. plus utilities, 1" 
pets. Call 570-822 ss 
5409 or email 
SmithRealEst@aol.com § 

LARKSVILLE 
4 BD all utilities included” 

  

  

$650/month. Students} 
welcome. ih 

779-5991 
  

OUBED | 
517 Charles St. 1 BR 2n 
fir. W/W carpeting, ga: 
heat, central air, appli%} 
ances. OSP. $335/mo + 
utilities. 779-1331 

 NANTICOKE 2-3 BORM 
3 Rd fir. spacious Ig 
kitch, priv. porch entrii 

4 

     

  

         
   
   

    

    

   
   

  

    
   

   
    

    

  

lease 233-6276 

NANTICOKE 3 BORM 
2 dbl, large rms, 
bsmt, w W/D hook-up 
applian, avail. $450 + util 
sec. lease w 

233-6276 

PRINGLE 
1 or 2 BR apt. Osp, widi 
hkup, spacious, Sectio 

8 accepted. Water & | 
sewer included. ; 

$375./mo. 287-6326 o 

  

eB
 
Ed
en
s 

  

  

SHNERTONN-1B0R HOUSE 
carpet 2 car garage 
Small yard. OSP. Lease 
$425/mo + sec. electric 
water extra, no petsa 
542-5845 avail. Septi1 

TRUCKSYALE Townhouse 
  

  

696-0889 

WEST WYOMING + = 
2nd floor. 2 BRs,; 
washer / dryer hkup: 
Quiet street. $425 mo. 
No dogs. Utilities by 
tenant. Call 693-1750. 

WILKES BARRE = 
112 Hickory Street '/ 

Large 2 Br, all util in- QP 
cluded. 1st fir," 4 
$460,..Mo. Sec & Ref. 
Req. Avail immed. 331) 
3039 

  

  

WILKES-BARRE 
2 BR, close to Wilkes U 
& Mercy Hospital, mod-; 
ern kit & bath, new w/w" 
carpet throughout,” 
$400/mo + utils, sec. & 
refs. Avail. 8/19/02 
883. 1133 for appt. pre 

WILKES BARRE 
2nd. fir, 2° .br, large 9 
kitchen & bath, w/d: 

  

hkup. Large fenced 
yard.  OSP w/garage. 
Porches, Apt. newly 

heat. 823-4282 

WILKES BARRE 
424 S. Franklin St. © 

Clean, freshly painted, & 
renovated. 1 as 1 Bath, 
w/d, included. Se- 

painted, $485 includes) 

  

  

$395 includes heat & cure Bldg. Osp. $ $305. + 
water. Tenants pay Utils. Sec. Req. Avail 8-1 
electric. 718-1980 655-2141 

WILKES-BARRE 3 
Heights, Grant St., 1ST, 

Very beautifull FIRST & 2nd firs, 3 BR, eat-in 

FLOOR COURTYARD. 
Totally modern 2 BDRM, 
compact, app., 
rm, packing, new ww. 
Lease- No-pets. Appl. 
Employment ver. $415.+ 
utilities. 

- America Realty 
288-1422 

HARDING 
Rt. 92, 1st fir, 4 rooms, 
appliances, w/w, OSP, 
no pets, sec. req'd, 

$450/mo. 388-6821 
or 654-9699 

> NIVGSTON 
2 BR, 1st fir. apt., W/D 
hkup, Good location. No 
pets. Sec 1 yr lease. 
Good Cond. $425./mo + 
all utilities. 287-9281 
283-9295 

KINGSTON 
4 rooms, gas heat, 
small yard, OSP. Ref. 
Sec. $420./mo. + Util. 
Small pet considered. 
639-1469 

KINGSTON AREA/ 
PRINGLE 

2nd fir 1 BR, sun porch, 
nice view, off st. park. 
Incl: washer, dryer, 
range & refrig.. Sec. 
Lease. No pets. Utils by 
tenant. Call 287-5775 

v KINGSTON GARAGE 
Oversized one gar ga- 
rage. Possible use of 
second floor also. Elec- 
trical service only. No 
water. $150. per mo. 
Security required. Call 
570-822-5409 or email 
SmithRealEst@aol.com 

KINGSTON 
Unfurnished apt for rent. 
2nd fir of duplex, spa- 
cious, modern 6 rms 3 
br, ww, w/d hkup. 
$500./mo. Water & 
sewer include. OSP. No 
pets. MK Snyder RE 
825-2468 

  

  

  

  

  

  

laundry | 

  
kitch, LV, DR, back yard, 
$450/mo.+ util no pets, 
sec., lease & refs. 675- : 1 

WILKES-BARRE 
Near King’s & Court- 
house, BR, LR, kitch. &, 
bath. Stove refrig. pro-, 
vided. $275/mo. + util; 
sec. & lease. 823-6517 

oo WILIES BARRE & = | 
Near Mercy Hospital 
and schools in S. 
Wilkes Barre. 

1 apt. Available. 

  

  

Pets. 5 
with Sec. Deposit. Each’ 
apt. $357 + Util. 

X 

  

822-8558 

WILKES BARRE 
Near Mercy Hospital, 

3 BIG Rooms, Full Bath, 
Sm Porch, Stove, Frig, 

5 Closets, OSP, g 
H/H water. Ref. Sec. -! 

$375. 825-3004 | 

WILKES BARRE 
NEAR UNIVERSITY 
One Bedroom apt. 
Larger than a dorm, 

great for a student that | 
wants to be on his or | 
her own. H/ hw/w. 

New Price $317./mo. | 

  

  1 
3 
1 

! 
F 

| 
i 

! 

  

Call 822- 8558 

WILKES-BARRE N. Win t. | @ 
Spacious 2 BR, LR, DR, 
Kit,, full bath, w/d hkup. | 
Ceiling fans, Heat & | 
h/water incld. front & | 
rear porches. $475./mo. | 
+ Sec. Ref. 678-5455 or i 
868-7020 r 

  

i 

| 

| 
i 

i 
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